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CMEA LA SARRAZ 1999

RESULTATS CMEA, catégorie Cadettes

100 m SL JB 1000 m Tot

Cat. Perf. Pts Perf. Pts Perf. Pts Perf.  Pts P

1 LA SARRAZ 1743 + 1565 + 1295 + 1199 = 580
DUTOIT Emilie Cadettes A 14.58 501 4.05 496 7.10 406 3' 15.20 162 151
BRUNNER Camille Cadettes A 14.51 512 4.65 629 6.71 381 3' 7.20 221 17
LEITE Déborah Cadettes A 16.40 272 3.30 331 4.62 246 3'10.20 198 10.
KIRCHNER Alexandra Cadettes A 15.81 339 3.85 452 5.46 301 3' 24.20 107 11
CARLIN Sabrina Cadettes A 15.91 327 3.92 468 5.67 315 3' 11.90 185 12!
GOUHIER Mélanie Cadettes A 16.16 298 3.49 373 6.42 363 11

3' 28.10 87
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CMEA LA SARRAZ 1999

RESULTATS CMEA, catégorie Actifs

100 m SL SH JB 1000 m Tot

Cat. Perf. Pts Perf. Pts Perf. Pts Perf. Pts Perf. Pts P

1 ORBE- ANCIENNE 3548 + 3373 + 3267 + 3049 = 1323
PILLOUD Dave Actifs 12.12 779 5.44 640 1.65 690 11.23 623 3" 0.60 641 33
BAUDAT Julien Actifs 12.62 695 5.58 666 1.65 690 12.04 671 3' 10.50 545 32
DECOPPET Jean- David Actifs 11.70 854 5.82 709 1.65 690 11.68 649 3" 0.10 646 35.
HOFFMAN Stéphane Actifs 12.81 664 5.60 669 1.65 690 9.96 547 3'17.80 479 30.
2 RENENS 1 3681 + 3112 + 3064 + 2631 = 1248
TOLOMEO Stéphane Actifs 11.90 818 6.31 798 1.75 759 13.39 749 3" 9.20 557 36!
BADAN Christian Actifs 13.07 623 5.55 660 1.65 690 11.05 612 3' 12.40 527 31
JOTTERAND Raphaél Actifs 12.52 711 5.80 705 1.65 690 10.44 576 3' 29.90 382 30
SPRING Jéréme Actifs 13.07 623 5.01 562 1.55 621 9.03 491 3' 36.40 334 26.
3 CHAVORNAY 2880 + 2320 + 2292 + 2180 = 967
AGASSIS Gilles Actifs 14.40 434 4.69 505 1.35 483 7.38 389 3' 31.60 369 21
AGASSIS Nicolas Actifs 14.00 487 4.88 539 1.45 552 8.97 487 3' 48.50 255 23
MINGER Marc- Antoine Actifs 13.96 493 0.00 O 1.45 552 11.23 623 ! 16
OULEVAY Christophe Actifs 13.99 489 4.25 425 1.45 552 9.35 510 ! 19
OULEVAY Antoine Actifs 14.38 437 4.39 450 1.45 552 9.27 505 3' 34.50 348 22!
LOMBARDET Florent Actifs 13.10 618 5.60 669 1.65 690 10.64 588 3' 39.10 315 28
4 RENENS 2 2546 + 2355 + 2300 + 2151 = 935
KAISER Olivier Actifs 14.00 487 4.12 402 1.30 449 8.66 468 3' 34.80 345 21!
SPRING Laurent Actifs 13.22 600 5.09 577 1.40 518 9.18 500 3' 34.00 351 25.
CHENAUX Patrick Actifs 14.05 480 4.39 450 1.40 518 12.10 674 3' 52.30 233 23!
JAUSLIN David Actifs 13.78 518 4.92 546 1.50 587 10.86 601 4' 38.80 48 23

ROCHAT Valérie Actifs 14.98 363 3.94 369 1.25 414 7.84 417 4' 17.70 112 16



CMEA LA SARRAZ 1999

RESULTATS CMEA, catégorie Mixte

Cat.
1 LA SARRAZ
GMUNDER Claude Actifs
PANARESE Antonio Actifs
BERNARD Eric Actifs
DOMINGUES Frederico Actifs
BERNARD Joélle Actives
BESSON Solange Actives

2 VALEYRES-S/ RANCES

MAIRE Christian Actifs
WIDMER Christophe Actifs
WEIDMANN Patrick Actifs
WEIDMANN Eliane Actives
ANGEHRN Marjorie Actives
CHUARD Jennifer Actives

3 ORBE- ANCIENNE

HERREN David Actifs
HOFFMAN Christophe Actifs
SPAHNI Laurence Actives
ROCHAT Mélanie Actives

100 m

Perf.

13.73
13.71
12.09
12.97

14.42
15.04

12.76
14.50
15.18

16.03

15.33

13.59
13.99

15.22
14.65

Pts

525
528
784
638

525
437

672
421
340

313

398

545
489

413
491

SL
Perf. Pts

4.58 485
4.52 474
6.37 808
5.30 615

4.74 649
3.90 463

4.80 524
3.90 362
4.11 400

3.40 353
5.38 790
3.77 435

4.48 467
4.55 479

4.65 629
4.29 549

SH
Perf. Pts

3595 + 2758 + 2410 + 1713 =

1.40 518
1.60 656
1.60 656
1.50 587

1.35 624
1.20 496

2766 + 2087 + 1669 + 1655 =

1.50 587
1.30 449
1.30 449

1.25 539

1.15 453

2185 + 1572 + 2164 + 1971 =

0.00 O
1.40 518

1.30 582
1.20 496
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JB 1000 m Tot
Perf. Pts Perf. Pts P
, 944

7.70 409 3' 58.00 201 21
8.72 472 3' 23.20 434 25
12.80 715 3' 1.50 632 35
9.63 527 3' 28.60 391 27
10.46 612 4' 36.60 102 24
5.70 317 4' 13.70 204 17
L 81/

11.22 622 3' 32.60 361 27
10.02 550 3' 40.70 305 20:
8.12 435 3' 56.70 208 18
7.81 450 3' 50.20 353 16!
. 7

6.73 383 4' 13.00 208 16!
, 789

10.18 560 ! 15
8.45 455 3' 50.30 244 21
9.27 540 4' 52,40 54 21

7.57 435 4' 51.50 56

19



